Solidfloor”

The professional’s choice

MANSION COMFORT

Mansion Comfort Dark Oak

2012971

152 x 22,8 cm
7/0,55 mm

Packaging

Boards per pack:

m” per pack:

Weight per pack:

Number of packs on a pallet:

Dimensions
Length:

Width:
Thickness:

Use

Usage class:

Floor heating (EN12524):
Suitable for office chairs:
Resistant to chemicals? (EN 423):

Acoustic reduction of impact sound:

EN 14342-05

6 boards
2,08 m’
23,5 kg

24

152 cm

22,8 cm

Total: 7 mm, including
integrated sub floor
Top layer: 0.55 mm

23 intensive domestic residential use
33 intensive commercial use

Yes, up to 27C°

Yes

Yes, good

Delat Lw: 15dB

Specifications

Lightfastness (ISO 105-B02):
Abrasion resistance (EN 660-2):
Heat transfer coefficient:
Antistatic:

Residual indentation (ISO 24343-1):
Dimensional stability:

Slip resistance (DIN 51130):
Repetition factor:

Locking system:

Bevel:

Fire class:

VOC Emission:

>6

Group T
R=0,03m2 k/w
<2kV

<0,05 mm
<0.2%

R9

4

Angle-angle
4-sided, micro bevel
BfI-S1

A+

Instructions and Maintenance
Maintain with Solidfloor™ Easy Protect & Solidfloor™
Easy Clean (visit www.solidfloor.com for more

information).

All'indicated values are guide values;

production-dependent deviations cannot be avoided.
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